South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 07:50:22 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0124 General Bill, By Holland
Summary: Youthful offender, person under seventeen who commits nonviolent crime that is Class D felony; Minors, Juvenile

Justice

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 24-19-10, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
CORRECTIONS AND TREATMENT OF YOUTHFUL OFFENDERS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A YOUTHFUL OFFENDER
INCLUDES A PERSON UNDER SEVENTEEN YEARS OF AGE WHO HAS COMMITTED A NONVIOLENT CRIME THAT IS A

CLASS D FELONY.

01/11/01
01/11/01
03/01/01
03/01/01
04/25/01
04/26/01
04/26/01
04/27/01
05/01/01
05/01/01

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-13

Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-13
Recalled from Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-4
Committed to Committee on Judiciary SJ-4

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-19

Read second time SJ-18

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-18
Read third time and sent to House SJ-3

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-9

Page 1 of 1



