South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 07:50:22 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0124 General Bill, By Holland

Summary: Youthful offender, person under seventeen who commits nonviolent crime that is Class D felony; Minors, Juvenile Justice

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 24-19-10, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE CORRECTIONS AND TREATMENT OF YOUTHFUL OFFENDERS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A YOUTHFUL OFFENDER INCLUDES A PERSON UNDER SEVENTEEN YEARS OF AGE WHO HAS COMMITTED A NONVIOLENT CRIME THAT IS A CLASS D FELONY.

01/11/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-13
01/11/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-13
03/01/01	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-4
03/01/01	Senate	Committed to Committee on Judiciary SJ-4
04/25/01	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-19
04/26/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
04/26/01	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-18
04/27/01	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-3
05/01/01	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
05/01/01	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-9